Check Date
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/15/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/15/2023

11/15/2023

11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023

11/20/2023
11/15/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023

11/15/2023
11/20/2023

11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023

11/20/2023

11/20/2023
11/15/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/15/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023

Vendor Name

4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC

4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC

AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.

ALLIED UNIVERSAL, SECURITY SERVICES LLC
AMERICA'S OFFICE SOURCE, INC

ARAZOZA BROTHERS CORPORATION
ARAZOZA BROTHERS CORPORATION

ARCOSA TRAFFIC & LIGHTING, STRUCTURES,

LLC

ARCOSA TRAFFIC & LIGHTING, STRUCTURES,

LLC

AT&T

AT&T

AYRES ASSOCIATES INC.

CDWG COMPUTER CENTER, INC., CDW
GOVERNMENT LLC

CHAVEZ'S LAWN SERVICE

CHINCHOR ELECTRIC, INC.

CITY OF ORLANDO, FIRE DEPARTMENT
COMPUTERSHARE TRUST CO, N.A.
CORCORAN PARTNERS

D&A BUILDING SERVICES, INC.
DASHER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

EPIC ENGINEERING & CONSULTING, GROUP

EZRA JAMES JACKSON

FL DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAY, SAFETY &
MOTOR VEHICLES

GEORGE W. BEDINGFIELD, JR.

GIBBS & REGISTER INC

GLAUDSON LUIZ CURADO
GOVCONNECTION, INC.

GREEN THUMB INTERIOR PLANT, SERVICE,
INC

GREENFIELD DIVERSIFIED, LLC, DBA
CONSULEX

HTC GLOBAL SERVICES, INC.

JORGENSEN CONTRACT SERVICES,, LLC
KISINGER CAMPO & ASSOCIATES

KONE, INC

KYRA SOLUTIONS, INC.

KYRA SOLUTIONS, INC.

KYRA SOLUTIONS, INC.

LAW ENFORCEMENT SYSTEMS, LLC

MACY ISLAND CONSULTING, LLC

Amount Bank Code

$17,847.95|disb
$4,207.50| disb
$219,821.05|disb
$20,146.59|disb
$2,761.60|disb
$12,350.00|disb
$12,350.00|disb
$734,566.30|disb

$306,811.05|disb

$3,435.20|disb
$776.93|disb
$17,411.71|disb
$15,736.42|disb

$2,050.00|disb
$13,779.52|disb
$10.00|disb
$4,750.00 disb
$18,750.00|disb
$15,455.41|disb
$810.38|disb
$40,425.59|disb
$9,005.17|disb
$57.07|disb
$30,129.42|disb
$11,034.55|disb
$2,450.00|disb
$22,880.00|disb

$2,722.93|disb
$299,260.54|disb

$1,346.41|disb
$483,558.87|disb
$549.42 |disb
$408.33 disb
$859.50|disb

$49,098.83|disb

$104,240.00|disb
$315,370.94/disb
$164,259.05|disb
$573.97 disb
$16,080.00|disb
$71,345.21|disb
$35,552.00|disb
$51,433.00|disb
$3,000.00|disb



11/20/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023

11/20/2023
11/20/2023

11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/20/2023
11/15/2023

11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/20/2023

11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/20/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/20/2023

11/20/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/20/2023
11/15/2023

11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/20/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023

METTLER-TOLEDO, LLC

MSL, P.A.

NELSON MULLINS RILEY &, SCARBOROUGH
*LITIGATION*

NELSON MULLINS RILEY &, SCARBOROUGH
*LITIGATION*

NELSON MULLINS RILEY &, SCARBOROUGH
LLP

OPEN TEXT, INC

ORANGE COUNTY CLERK OF COURT
ORANGE COUNTY CLERK OF COURT
ORANGE COUNTY CLERK OF COURT
ORANGE COUNTY CLERK OF COURT
ORANGE COUNTY UTILITIES

ORANGE COUNTY UTILITIES

ORLANDO SENTINEL

ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION

PC SOLUTIONS & INTEGRATION INC

PI CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC

PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL,
SERVICES LLC

PRO AUDIO VIDEO, INC

PROTIVITI, INC

QUEST CORPORATION OF, AMERICA, INC.

RANGER CONSTRUCTION, INDUSTRIES, INC.

S.A. CASEY CONSTRUCTION, INC
SEMA CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SEMINOLE PRECAST, LLC.

SEMINOLE PRECAST, LLC.

SEMINOLE PRECAST, LLC.

SEMINOLE PRECAST, LLC.

SHUTTS & BOWEN, LLP

SHUTTS & BOWEN, LLP

SMARSH

SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE
SPENCER ROSS

STEARNS WEAVER MILLER WEISSLER,
ALHADEFF & SITTERSON, P
SUNSHINE 811, SUNSHINE STATE ONE COF
TEMPUS TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

TEWS COMPANY

TEWS COMPANY

TEWS COMPANY

THE APPRAISAL GROUP OF, CENTRAL
FLORIDA, INC.

THE REINFORCED EARTH CO

THE VALERIN GROUP

TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & MGMT LLC
UNITED SIGNS & SIGNALS, INC
UNITED SIGNS & SIGNALS, INC

$711.75|disb
$24,175.00|disb
$1,137.50|disb

$727.50|disb
$72,550.55|disb

$6,735.40| disb
$12,642,110.00 disb
$10,329,770.00|disb
$2,072,970.00 disb
$239,370.00|disb
$701.67|disb
$663.73|disb
$538.43|disb
$63,300.97|disb
$27,000.00|disb
$105,921.96|disb
$1,455.54/disb

$440.00|disb
$106,185.00|disb
$95,816.92|dish
$91,359.30|disb

$124,641.13|disb
$3,599,766.93 disb
$116,447.95|disb
$113,892.28|disb
$113,045.04/disb
$20,637.86|disb
$23,636.55|disb
$975.00| disb
$632.14|disb
$41,835.31|disb
$650.00/disb
$1,725.00|disb

$818.50|disb
$462.06 disb
$5,617.25|disb
$2,846.25 disb
$11,908.75|disb
$4,937.50 disb

$15,000.00|disb
$8,885.00|disb
$5,845.00 disb
$61,687.21|disb
$20,293.53|disb



	Checklist for Website Week Endi

