Check Date	Vendor Name	Amount	Bank Code
11/20/2023	4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC		
11/20/2023		\$17,847.95	
	4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC	\$4,207.50	
11/15/2023	AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.	\$219,821.05	
11/20/2023	ALLIED UNIVERSAL, SECURITY SERVICES LLC	\$20,146.59	
11/20/2023	AMERICA'S OFFICE SOURCE, INC	\$2,761.60	
11/20/2023	ARAZOZA BROTHERS CORPORATION	\$12,350.00	
11/20/2023	ARAZOZA BROTHERS CORPORATION	\$12,350.00	
11/15/2023	ARCOSA TRAFFIC & LIGHTING, STRUCTURES,	\$734,566.30	disb
11/15/2023	ARCOSA TRAFFIC & LIGHTING, STRUCTURES,	\$306,811.05	disb
11/20/2023	AT&T	\$3,435.20	disb
11/20/2023	AT&T	\$776.93	
11/20/2023	AYRES ASSOCIATES INC.	\$17,411.71	
11/20/2023	CDWG COMPUTER CENTER, INC., CDW	\$15,736.42	
	GOVERNMENT LLC	. ,	
11/20/2023	CHAVEZ'S LAWN SERVICE	\$2,050.00	
11/15/2023	CHINCHOR ELECTRIC, INC.	\$13,779.52	disb
11/20/2023	CITY OF ORLANDO, FIRE DEPARTMENT	\$10.00	disb
11/20/2023	COMPUTERSHARE TRUST CO, N.A.	\$4,750.00	disb
11/20/2023	CORCORAN PARTNERS	\$18,750.00	disb
11/20/2023	D&A BUILDING SERVICES, INC.	\$15,455.41	disb
11/20/2023	DASHER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	\$810.38	disb
11/15/2023	DUKE ENERGY	\$40,425.59	disb
11/15/2023	DUKE ENERGY	\$9,005.17	
11/15/2023	DUKE ENERGY	\$57.07	
11/20/2023	DUKE ENERGY	\$30,129.42	
11/20/2023	DUKE ENERGY	\$11,034.55	
11/20/2023	DUKE ENERGY	\$2,450.00	
11/20/2023	EPIC ENGINEERING & CONSULTING, GROUP	\$22,880.00	
11/15/2023	EZRA JAMES JACKSON	\$2,722.93	dish
11/20/2023	FL DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAY, SAFETY &	\$299,260.54	
	MOTOR VEHICLES		
11/15/2023	GEORGE W. BEDINGFIELD, JR.	\$1,346.41	disb
11/15/2023	GIBBS & REGISTER INC	\$483,558.87	
11/15/2023	GLAUDSON LUIZ CURADO	\$549.42	disb
11/20/2023	GOVCONNECTION, INC.	\$408.33	disb
11/20/2023	GREEN THUMB INTERIOR PLANT, SERVICE,	\$859.50	disb
11/20/2023	GREENFIELD DIVERSIFIED, LLC, DBA	\$49,098.83	disb
11/20/2023	HTC GLOBAL SERVICES, INC.	\$104,240.00	dish
11/20/2023	JORGENSEN CONTRACT SERVICES,, LLC	\$315,370.94	
		\$164,259.05	
11/20/2023 11/20/2023	KISINGER CAMPO & ASSOCIATES		
	KONE, INC	\$573.97	
11/15/2023	KYRA SOLUTIONS, INC.	\$16,080.00	
11/20/2023	KYRA SOLUTIONS, INC.	\$71,345.21	
11/20/2023	KYRA SOLUTIONS, INC.	\$35,552.00	
11/15/2023	LAW ENFORCEMENT SYSTEMS, LLC	\$51,433.00	
11/15/2023	MACY ISLAND CONSULTING, LLC	\$3,000.00	aisp

11/20/2022	METTLER TOLEDO LLC	\$711.75	dich
11/20/2023	METTLER-TOLEDO, LLC		
11/15/2023	MSL, P.A.	\$24,175.00 \$1,137.50	
11/15/2023	NELSON MULLINS RILEY &, SCARBOROUGH *LITIGATION*	\$1,137.50	uisb
11/20/2022		\$727.50	dich
11/20/2023	NELSON MULLINS RILEY &, SCARBOROUGH	\$727.50	uisb
11/20/2023	*LITIGATION* NELSON MULLINS RILEY &, SCARBOROUGH	\$72,550.55	dich
11/20/2023	LLP	\$72,550.55	uisb
11/15/2023	OPEN TEXT, INC	\$6,735.40	dish
11/15/2023	ORANGE COUNTY CLERK OF COURT	\$12,642,110.00	
11/20/2023	ORANGE COUNTY CLERK OF COURT	\$10,329,770.00	
11/20/2023	ORANGE COUNTY CLERK OF COURT	\$2,072,970.00	
11/20/2023	ORANGE COUNTY CLERK OF COURT	\$239,370.00	
11/20/2023	ORANGE COUNTY UTILITIES	\$701.67	
11/20/2023	ORANGE COUNTY UTILITIES	\$663.73	
11/20/2023	ORLANDO SENTINEL	\$538.43	
11/15/2023	ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION	\$63,300.97	
11/15/2023	PC SOLUTIONS & INTEGRATION INC	\$27,000.00	
11/20/2023	PI CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC	\$105,921.96	
11/15/2023	PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL,	\$1,455.54	
11/13/2023	SERVICES LLC	71,433.34	uisb
11/15/2023	PRO AUDIO VIDEO, INC	\$440.00	dish
11/15/2023	PROTIVITI, INC	\$106,185.00	
11/15/2023	QUEST CORPORATION OF, AMERICA, INC.	\$95,816.92	
11/20/2023	RANGER CONSTRUCTION, INDUSTRIES, INC.	\$91,359.30	
11/20/2023	MANGER CONSTRUCTION, INDOSTRIES, INC.	751,355.30	uisb
11/15/2023	S.A. CASEY CONSTRUCTION, INC	\$124,641.13	disb
11/15/2023	SEMA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$3,599,766.93	
11/15/2023	SEMINOLE PRECAST, LLC.	\$116,447.95	
11/15/2023	SEMINOLE PRECAST, LLC.	\$113,892.28	
11/15/2023	SEMINOLE PRECAST, LLC.	\$113,045.04	
11/15/2023	SEMINOLE PRECAST, LLC.	\$20,637.86	
11/15/2023	SHUTTS & BOWEN, LLP	\$23,636.55	
11/20/2023	SHUTTS & BOWEN, LLP	\$975.00	disb
11/15/2023	SMARSH	\$632.14	disb
11/15/2023	SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE	\$41,835.31	disb
11/15/2023	SPENCER ROSS	\$650.00	
11/20/2023	STEARNS WEAVER MILLER WEISSLER,	\$1,725.00	disb
	ALHADEFF & SITTERSON, P		
11/20/2023	SUNSHINE 811, SUNSHINE STATE ONE COF	\$818.50	disb
11/15/2023	TEMPUS TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	\$462.06	
11/15/2023	TEWS COMPANY	\$5,617.25	
11/15/2023	TEWS COMPANY	\$2,846.25	
11/20/2023	TEWS COMPANY	\$11,908.75	
11/15/2023	THE APPRAISAL GROUP OF, CENTRAL	\$4,937.50	disb
	FLORIDA, INC.		
11/15/2023	THE REINFORCED EARTH CO	\$15,000.00	disb
11/15/2023	THE VALERIN GROUP	\$8,885.00	disb
11/20/2023	TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & MGMT LLC	\$5,845.00	disb
11/20/2020	THAT TIC ENGINEERING & MIGHT ELC	φ5)0 15.00	0.10.0
11/15/2023	UNITED SIGNS & SIGNALS, INC	\$61,687.21	